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SIGNATURE OF OWNER
SIGNATURE OF REGISTERED

CONSULTANT SNP SERAIKELLA

SIGNATURE OF ENGINEER
SNP SERAIKELLA

SIGNATURE OF
EXECUTIVE OFFICER

SNP SERAIKELLA

SCHEDULE OF AREA

 : 109.62 Sq.M

 : 202.33 Sq.M PLOT AREA

 : 109.62 X100  GROSS COVERED AREA
202.33

 BUILT UP AREA OF GROUND  FLOOR

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA  : 109.62 Sq.M

 =  54.17%

F.A.R ACHIEVED  : 109.62/202.33  = 0.54

 : 109.62 Sq.MCOVERED AREA
 : 202.33-109.62 Sq.M = 92.70 Sq.MOPEN SPACE AREA
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0.1M Ø INLET PIPE

REMOVABLE  IRON COVER
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G.LMANHOLE
0.11M THK. R.C.C. SLAB

REMOVABLE  IRON COVER
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75 MM BRICK SOLLING
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DETAILS OF RAIN  WATER
HARVESTING PIT WITH SILT TANK

SILT TANKSLAB WITH HOOK

Pannelled single shutter door.
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5.

DESCRIPTION

Pannelled single shutter door.

Pannelled single shutter door.
SIZEMKD.SL.NO.

D12.
D23.
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D1.

SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :-

1.07M X 2.13M
0.91MX2.13M
0.76MX2.13M

W1

Top hung steel ventilator.0.61MX0.61MV

W
Glazed steel framed window 3. shutt.
Glazed steel framed window 3. shutt.

G.L.

P.L.

0.10M s.f.
0.07M B.F.S.

0.10M P.C.C.

0.23M Rcc.base

0.46M Rcc slope

0.08M b.f.s.
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4X16mmØ PLINTH BEAM
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0.03M B/W
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1: 100

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1: 100

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1: 100
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PARAPET
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114 R.C.C.ROOF SLAB(1:11
2:3)

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
YPROPOSED BUILDING

6.10M

X

4.57M WIDE ROAD

EAST SIDE ROAD & FRONT
SCALE : 1:100

KEY PLAN

SOAK PIT
SEPTIC TANK 1.07M

16
.8

1M
5.

92
M

7.54M

14.73M

24
.8

4M

15.27M

29
.8

7M

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
S


	Sheets and Views
	Model


